Brad Pollock

Director of Instrumental Music

TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

27501 Mustang Run
Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Saturday, March 5, 2022
9th Annual Invitational High School Orchestra Festival

(949) 768-1934
http://thhsmusic.com

@ Renée and Henry Segerstrom Concert Hall, Segerstrom Center for the Arts

TIME

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM

1.00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:20 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

in Costa Mesa, California

EVENT

Call Time

Load Buses

Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
Arrive at South Coast Plaza

Lunch (students on their own )

Load Buses

Depart from South Coast Plaza

Arrive at Segerstrom Center for the Arts
Unload Instruments

Watch Tesoro High School

Use Restrooms & Get Ready

Warm-Up

Symphony Orchestra Performance
Pack-up & Load Instruments on Buses
Watch Estancia High School (tentative)
Load Buses

ITINERARY

Depart from Segerstrom Center for the Arts
Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School

Unload Truck & Approximate Dismissal

REMINDERS
- Dress Afttire: Concert Blacks

- For Advanced Tickets Sales (which gives our music program fundraising credit),
please see Cristine Hall and Farida Khan at cristineghall@gmail.com and farida.s.khan(@gmail.com

- Online Ticket Sales (use code TRABUCQO when checking out)
https./tickets.philharmonicsociety.org/25169

- Health & Safety Protocols are available on their website:
https.//www.philharmonicsociety.org/visit/covid-safety-protocols

Last Updated on 2/12/2022 at 10:40 AM

MUSTANGS

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



Saturday, March 5, 2022
9th Annual Invitational High School Orchestra Festival
@ Renée and Henry Segerstrom Concert Hall, Segerstrom Center for the Arts
in Costa Mesa, California

SCHOOL PERFORM
Los Alamitos High School 11:00 AM
Marina High School 11:30 AM
Santa Ana High School 12:00 PM
Huntington Beach High School 12:30 PM
Rancho Alamitos High School 1:00 PM
Oxford Academy 1:30 PM
Tesoro High School 2:00 PM
INTERMISSION 2:30 PM
El Dorado High School 3:30 PM
Trabuco Hills High School 4:00 PM
Costa Mesa High School 4:30 PM
Estancia High School 5:00 PM
Yorba Linda High School 5:30 PM
Capistrano Valley High School 6:00 PM
Beckman High School 6:30 PM
Garden Grove High School 7:00 PM

Last Updated on 2/11/2022 at 9:58 AM
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INVITATIONAL
HIGH SCHOOL
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MARCH 5, 2022 [t

YOUR CHOSEN SCHOOL"

l ‘Im 8PM HIGH SCHOOL PROMO CODE
RENEE AND HENRY SEGERSTROM Saparstrom Beed Beckman High School BECKMAN
COMNCERT HALL Centar for the Arts Capistrano Valley High School CAPISTRANO
Clm’rc: Mesa High Sl:hml COSTAMESA
Celebrate the next generation of musicians El Dorado High School ELDORADO
as ensembles from gl;ﬁff}mnga County high Estancia High S“':l_"ml ESTANCIA
schools gather for a full day of music. Gﬂrc?en Grove nghqﬁ-chncrl GGROVE
Huntington Beach High School HBAPA
Los Alamitos High School LOSALAMITOS
GENERAL ADMISSION $'| 5 Marina High School MARINA

Indud.g; gll d‘ﬂ}' cccess o fl'm D.'i*ﬂl"d .I‘:H:L'I'deﬂ'l}" DKF':E‘RD
Festival with in and out Fﬁﬂlﬂgﬂi Rancho Alomites ngl'l School RANCHO
Santa Ana High School SAMNTAANA
Tesoro High School TESORO
Trabuco Hills High School TRABUCO
Yorba Linda High School YORBALINDA

Tickets available at
bit.ly/HSOFtickets

To make a donation, visit bit.ly/DonateToHSOF or text Festival? to 41444
949.553.2422 | PHILHARMONICSOCIETY.ORG

*Offer valid only through the Philharmenic Society box office and website. Must use promo code for school lo receive credit.
seafing based on ovailability. All dotes, imes, arfists, programs and ficket prices ore subject fo change.
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