TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL — INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

Brad Pollock Director of Instrumental Music 27501 Mustang Run Mission Viejo, CA 92691

(949) 768-1934 http://thhsmusic.com

Saturday, March 5, 2022

9th Annual Invitational High School Orchestra Festival

@ Renée and Henry Segerstrom Concert Hall, Segerstrom Center for the Arts
in Costa Mesa, California

ITINERARY

IIIVIE	EVENI
10:15 AM	Call Time
10:30 AM	Load Buses
10:45 AM	Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
11:15 AM	Arrive at South Coast Plaza
	Lunch (students on their own)
1:00 PM	Load Buses
	Depart from South Coast Plaza
1:30 PM	Arrive at Segerstrom Center for the Arts
	Unload Instruments
2:00 PM	Watch Tesoro High School
	Use Restrooms & Get Ready
3:20 PM	Warm-Up
4:00 PM	Symphony Orchestra Performance
4:30 PM	Pack-up & Load Instruments on Buses
5:00 PM	Watch Estancia High School (tentative)
5:30 PM	Load Buses
5:45 PM	Depart from Segerstrom Center for the Arts
6:15 PM	Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
6:30 PM	Unload Truck & Approximate Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

REMINDERS

- Dress Attire: Concert Blacks
- For Advanced Tickets Sales (which gives our music program fundraising credit), please see Cristine Hall and Farida Khan at cristineghall@gmail.com and farida.s.khan@gmail.com
- Online Ticket Sales (use code TRABUCO when checking out) https://tickets.philharmonicsociety.org/25169
- Health & Safety Protocols are available on their website: https://www.philharmonicsociety.org/visit/covid-safety-protocols



Last Updated on 2/12/2022 at 10:40 AM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band

Saturday, March 5, 2022 9th Annual Invitational High School Orchestra Festival @ Renée and Henry Segerstrom Concert Hall, Segerstrom Center for the Arts in Costa Mesa, California

SCHOOL	PERFORM
Los Alamitos High School	11:00 AM
Marina High School	11:30 AM
Santa Ana High School	12:00 PM
Huntington Beach High School	12:30 PM
Rancho Alamitos High School	1:00 PM
Oxford Academy	1:30 PM
Tesoro High School	2:00 PM
INTERMISSION	2:30 PM
El Dorado High School	3:30 PM
Trabuco Hills High School	4:00 PM
Costa Mesa High School	4:30 PM
Estancia High School	5:00 PM
Yorba Linda High School	5:30 PM
Capistrano Valley High School	6:00 PM
Beckman High School	6:30 PM
Garden Grove High School	7:00 PM





9TH ANNUAL PHILHARMONIC

INVITATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ORCHESTRA FESTIVAL



MARCH 5, 2022

RENÉE AND HENRY SEGERSTROM CONCERT HALL



Celebrate the next generation of musicians as ensembles from 15 Orange County high schools gather for a full day of music.

GENERAL ADMISSION \$15

Includes all day access to the Festival with in and out privileges.

Tickets available at bit.ly/HSOFtickets



USE A PROMO CODE BELOW AND 50% OF YOUR TICKET PURCHASE RETURNS TO YOUR CHOSEN SCHOOL*

HIGH SCHOOL

Beckman High School
Capistrano Valley High School
Costa Mesa High School
El Dorado High School
Estancia High School
Garden Grove High School
Huntington Beach High School
Los Alamitos High School
Marina High School
Oxford Academy
Rancho Alamitos High School
Santa Ana High School
Tesoro High School
Trabuco Hills High School
Yorba Linda High School

PROMO CODE

BECKMAN
CAPISTRANO
COSTAMESA
ELDORADO
ESTANCIA
GGROVE
HBAPA
LOSALAMITOS
MARINA
OXFORD
RANCHO
SANTAANA
TESORO
TRABUCO
YORBALINDA

To make a donation, visit bit.ly/DonateToHSOF or text Festival9 to 41444

949.553.2422 | PHILHARMONICSOCIETY.ORG

*Offer valid only through the Philharmonic Society box office and website. Must use promo code for school to receive credit. Seating based on availability. All dates, times, artists, programs and ticket prices are subject to change.